Fun 4's Roll of Honour

Year

2024
2023

2022

Jubilee
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Fun 4's

Fun 4's Plate

Fun 4's Bowl

Afghan United

Umbarken/That’'s what she
said
Flappers

Sausage & smash

WWTS
Shark in the Park
Shark in the Park
Shark in the Park
Best Sets you ever had
Torexe Bavarians
Bugly Astards
Southend 1
tbc
Bugly Astards
Betablockers
Rained off mid-play
Crazy Coyotes
Strouded Mouse
Kings Young Wons
Krushalot
London Lionhearts
Stroud Min Jitas
Stroud Spankability
White men cant jump

Lucombe Oaks

Cancelled (bad weather)

Samurai smashers
Grasshoppers
Lucombe Oaks

Cancelled (COVID)
Einstein a go go
Basia and the Giants

The Dogs Blocks
Diggers & Slappers
PMVC Pocket Rockets
Spike Monkeys
PMVC
Southend
PVC 1
Rained off mid-play
Spike Monkeys
Speedwell
Pompei Nil
Marky Mark (Southampton)
Multiple Group winners
Multiple Group winners
Multiple Group winners

Multiple Group winners

Van der volleyball

Einstein a-go-go
Pop-up Pirates




