Fun 4's Roll of Honour

Year	Fun 4's	Fun 4's Plate	Fun 4's Bowl
2024	Afghan United	Lucombe Oaks	Van der volleyball
2023		Cancelled (bad weather)	
2022	Umbarken/That's what she said	Samurai smashers	Einstein a-go-go
Jubilee	Flappers	Grasshoppers	Pop-up Pirates
2021	Sausage & smash	Lucombe Oaks	-
2020	Cancelled (COVID)		
2019	WWTS	Einstein a go go	-
2018	Shark in the Park	Basia and the Giants	-
2017	Shark in the Park	-	-
2016	Shark in the Park	-	-
2015	Best Sets you ever had	The Dogs Blocks	-
2014	Torexe Bavarians	Diggers & Slappers	-
2013	Bugly Astards	PMVC Pocket Rockets	-
2012	Southend 1	Spike Monkeys	-
2011	tbc	PMVC	-
2010	Bugly Astards	Southend	-
2009	Betablockers	PVC 1	-
2008	Rained off mid-play	Rained off mid-play	-
2007	Crazy Coyotes	Spike Monkeys	-
2006	Strouded Mouse	Speedwell	-
2005	Kings Young Wons	Pompei Nil	-
2004	Krushalot	Marky Mark (Southampton)	-
2003	London Lionhearts	Multiple Group winners	-
2002	Stroud Min Jitas	Multiple Group winners	-
2001	Stroud Spankability	Multiple Group winners	-
2000	White men cant jump	Multiple Group winners	-